
On Admission

Amount

100              

1,000           

Amount

85,000         

60,000         

Monthly 
Amount

9,960           

13,625         

14,550         

Monthly 
Amount

790              

Monthly 
Amount

1,375           

Monthly 
Amount

400              

400              

400              

400              

300              

Monthly 
Amount

5,075           

5,775           

6,775           

7,000           

7,600           

 Lab Charges

Particulars

Physics Lab Charges

Chemistry Lab Charges

Biology Lab Charges

Computer Lab Charges

AC Installation & Maintenance charges of Rs. 3000 per year as applicable for all students

Gurgaon - AC Bus up to 5 Kms

Gurgaon - AC Bus between 5 to 15 Kms

Gurgaon - AC Bus beyond 15 Kms

Delhi - AC Bus up to 15 Kms

Delhi - AC Bus beyond 15 Kms

Particulars

Pre Nursery to Prep

Classes

Pre Nursery to Class I

Composite Fee 

Mid Day Meal ( Optional ) -  11 Months

Lab Charges 

For Class 11 & 12

For Class 9 & 10

Bus Fee ( Optional ) - 11 Months

Classes

Class : Pre Nursery

Class : Nursery & Prep

Class : I to XII

Classes

Activity Charges

  DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
  SUSHANT LOK - GURUGRAM

Fee Structure for Session 2023-24

One Time Payment ( Towards Admission Application )

Particulars

Caution Deposit ( Refundable )

Prospectus & Application Form

Registration Fee

One Time Payment ( Payable at the time of Admission Only )

Particulars

Admission Fees ( Non- Refundable )


