

## DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SUSHANT LOK - GURUGRAM

## Fee Structure for Session 2023-24

## **On Admission**

One Time Payment ( Towards Admission Application )	
Particulars	Amount
Prospectus & Application Form	100
Registration Fee	1,000

One Time Payment ( Payable at the time of Admission Only )	
Particulars	Amount
Admission Fees ( Non- Refundable )	85,000
Caution Deposit ( Refundable )	60,000

Composite Fee	
Classes	Monthly Amount
Class : Pre Nursery	9,960
Class : Nursery & Prep	13,625
Class : I to XII	14,550

Activity Charges	
Classes	Monthly Amount
Pre Nursery to Prep	790

Mid Day Meal ( Optional ) - 11 Months	
Classes	Monthly Amount
Pre Nursery to Class I	1,375

Lab Charges	
Particulars	Monthly Amount
For Class 11 & 12	
Physics Lab Charges	400
Chemistry Lab Charges	400
Biology Lab Charges	400
Computer Lab Charges	400
For Class 9 & 10	
Lab Charges	300

Bus Fee ( Optional ) - 11 Months	
Particulars	Monthly Amount
Gurgaon - AC Bus up to 5 Kms	5,075
Gurgaon - AC Bus between 5 to 15 Kms	5,775
Gurgaon - AC Bus beyond 15 Kms	6,775
Delhi - AC Bus up to 15 Kms	7,000
Delhi - AC Bus beyond 15 Kms	7,600

AC Installation & Maintenance charges of Rs. 3000 per year as applicable for all students